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Registration fee  $150 (non-refundable)
Junior Program registration fee*  $250
I-20 courier fee (if required)  $95

Textbook & materials fee for students studying 1–11 weeks  $80
Textbook & materials fee for students studying 12–23 weeks  $160
Textbook & materials fee for students studying 24+ weeks  $240

Students who extend their study time may be required to pay an additional materials fee based on their overall number of study weeks.
*Applies to Junior programs. Included in Junior package pricing, where applicable

REGISTRATION FEES Registration and materials fees apply to all core and specialty programs unless specified otherwise.  

SPECIALTY PROGRAMS

JUNIOR PROGRAMS*

Fees valid for registrations received between Nov 1, 2016 and October 31, 2017, for start dates after Jan 1, 2017. The availability of programs is subject to student enrollment. 
All fees are in US dollars.

SPECIALTY PROGRAM LENGTH OF PROGRAM START DATES COST

Volunteer Experience Program
• SF    • NY

Minimum 4 weeks study + 
minimum 4 week placement 
either concurent with additional 
studies or after studies.

Session start dates Full-Time, Full-Time Plus or Full-Time Intensive fees 
+ Placement fee: $525

TOEFL Mastery with iBT 70+ Guarantee
• SF    • NY

8–16 weeks (depending on entry 
level) Session start dates Full-Time or Full-Time Intensive fees

IELTS Mastery: 6.5
• SF    • NY

8 or 16 weeks (depending on 
entry level) Session start dates Full-Time Intensive fees + $100 materials fee

Executive Business English Certificates 
in Business English, English for 
Marketing, or English for Business 
Management
• SF    • NY

4 weeks/certificate
12 weeks/diploma 
(Diploma available in SF only)

Session start dates Full-Time Intensive (per certificate) $1,900 (SF); $2,060 (NY)
Full-Time (per certificate) $1,580 (SF); $1,720 (NY)

University Pathway Program
• SF    • NY 8 weeks minimum Session start dates Full-Time Intensive fees

Leader in Training (LIT) Program
• SF 7–9 weeks June 18 (End date: Aug 5, Aug 12 or Aug 19) Package price*: 

7 weeks $5,200; 8 weeks $5,925; 9 weeks $6,650

ILSC English Study + 
GRE/GMAT Program offered by The 
Princeton Review
• SF    • NY

8–9 weeks 
(8 weeks ILSC study combined 
with 4-9 weeks evening GRE or 
GMAT program)

Visit our website for a list of ILSC study start dates & 
GRE or GMAT Preparation program dates:
www.ilsc.com/program/english-study-gre-gmat-
preparation-with-princeton-review

Package price**: 
GRE Preparation: San Francisco: $3,400 New York: $3,600*
OR 
GMAT Preparation: San Francisco: $3,900;  New York: $4,100*

*Refer to Leader in Training Program application for full details.
**Package price includes ILSC materials fee, 8 weeks Full-Time Plus study, plus either the GRE or GMAT Preparation program delivered by The Princeton Review. ILSC registration fee is extra.

SPECIALTY PROGRAM LENGTH OF PROGRAM START DATES COST

For the Junior program at ILSC-San Francisco, and the Junior Family Program at ILSC-San Francisco, please refer to the the Junior Program Application Form for dates, program fees, and to 
apply. 

*Customized junior group programs are also available at ILSC–New York and ILSC–San Francisco year-round. Contact ILSC for start dates and pricing        

SF–San Francisco  NY–New York

2017 ILSC USA Price List

Private tutoring available for 4, 8, 24 or 36 lessons per week Semi-Private tutoring (3 on 1)   
$40 per person, per lesson

General Tutoring–Private   
$65 per person, per lesson

Business Tutoring/Executive English–Private 
$75 per person, per lesson

TUTORING FEES

STUDY 
SCHEDULE

DAYTIME SCHEDULES

FULL-TIME INTENSIVE*
28 lessons/week

Mon–Thu: 9:00 am–3:00 pm
Fri: 9:00 am–12:30 pm

FULL-TIME PLUS*
22 lessons/week

Mon–Fri: 9:00 am–12:30 pm
Plus 2 lessons of self studies/week

FULL-TIME*
20 lessons/week

Mon–Fri: 9:00 am–12:30 pm

NEW YORK SAN FRANCISCO NEW YORK SAN FRANCISCO NEW YORK SAN FRANCISCO

1–11 weeks $450 $440 $425 $395

$395 $35012–23 weeks $420 $410 $400 $360

24+ weeks $400 $370 $350 $330

STUDY 
SCHEDULE

AFTERNOON / EVENING SCHEDULES STAND-ALONE COURSES

FULL-TIME PLUS PM *
22 lessons/week

Mon–Thu: 1:20 pm–6:10 pm

FULL-TIME PLUS 
EVENING*

22 lessons/week
Mon–Thu: 3:10 pm–8:00 pm

PART-TIME PM*
18 lessons/week

Mon–Thu: 1:20 pm–5:10 pm

COURSE IV*
10 lessons/week

Mon–Thu: 3:10 pm–5:10 pm

COURSE V*
4 lessons/week

Mon–Thu: 5:20 pm–6:10 pm

COURSE VI*
8 lessons/week

Mon–Thu: 6:20 pm–8:00 pm

1+ weeks $190 $190 $150 $80 $40 $70

*For the Full-Time Intensive and Full-Time Plus schedules, students require a study permit. For the Full-Time and Part-Time schedules,  
and stand alone courses, student may come as a Tourist. Students may register for a maximum of 2 stand alone courses per week.

TUITION FEES PER WEEK

ILSC USA locations are official IELTS test centres. Visit our website for dates, or to register: www.ilsc.com/ielts

2017 IELTS EXAM DATES
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NEW YORK — YMCA: VANDERBILT (Taxes included where applicable)
Maximum stay is 25 nights. Twin room must be booked in pairs.
ROOM TYPE JAN–MAR APR–DEC

Single room with shared bathroom $84/day $87/day

Twin room with shared bathroom (per room) $105/day $109/day
*Rates are per person. Please confirm availability with ILSC upon registration. For full terms and conditions please refer to our website

2017 ILSC USA Accommodations Price List

SAN FRANCISCO

HOMESTAY OPTIONS
18 YEARS AND OLDER UNDER 18 YEARS

LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON* LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON*

Homestay—Single room with breakfast only $280/week ($40/night) $308/week ($44/night) N/A N/A
Homestay—Single room with 2 meals per day - 
no lunch $322/week ($46/night) $350/week ($50/night) $350/week ($50/night) $378/week ($54/night)

NEW YORK

HOMESTAY OPTIONS

18 YEARS AND OLDER UNDER 18 YEARS

LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON* LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON*
Outside 

Manhattan Manhattan Outside 
Manhattan Manhattan Outside 

Manhattan Manhattan Outside 
Manhattan Manhattan

Homestay—Single room with breakfast only $336/week 
($48/night)

$490/week 
($70/night)

$364/week 
($52/night)

$518/week 
($74/night)

$364/week 
($52/night)

$518/week 
($74/night)

$392/week 
($56/night)

$546/week 
($78/night)

Homestay—Single room with 2 meals per day - 
no lunch

$392/week 
($56/night)

$546/week 
($78/night)

$420/week 
($60/night)

$574/week 
($82/night)

$420/week 
($60/night)

$574/week 
($82/night)

$448/week 
($64/night)

$602/week 
($86/night)

*High season supplement is applicable from Jun 25 to the night of Aug 19, based on the dates of your stay. 

Airport transfer SF    �$130 (one-way)     
$215 (two-way package) NY    �$180 (one-way)    

HOMESTAY FEES (if applicable)

ALTERNATIVE ACCOMMODATION FEES*

Visit our website to see our variety of options: www.ilsc.com
SAN FRANCISCO — COLUMBUS RESIDENCES (Taxes included where applicable) 
30 night minimum stay required. 
ROOM TYPE PER NIGHT

Private loft / hall bathroom $48

Shared room / hall bathroom $42
SAN FRANCISCO — USA STUDENT RESIDENCES (Taxes included where applicable) 
30 night minimum stay required.
ROOM TYPE PER NIGHT

Private room / hall bathroom $57

Shared room / hall bathroom $34
NEW YORK — 92Y (Taxes included where applicable) 
30 night minimum stay required. Twin room must be booked in pairs.
ROOM TYPE PER WEEK

Twin room with shared bathroom (per person) $490

Single room with shared bathroom $555

PAYMENT INFORMATION

LOCATION BANK TRANSFER DETAILS MONEY ORDERS & CHEQUES
ILSC–SAN FRANCISCO
One Embarcadero Center,  
Lobby 1, San Francisco, CA  
94111-3607 USA

Transfer US funds to:
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.  420 Montgomery St., San Francisco CA 94104 USA
Account: 5053896931     Beneficiary Name: ILSC San Francisco     Routing transit: 121000248     ABA: 121000248
SWIFT code: WFBIUS6S

Funds must be drawn on a US bank, 
payable to ILSC (San Francisco) LLC, 
and mailed to ILSC–San Francisco

ILSC–NEW YORK
109 Nassau St., New York, NY
10038 USA

Transfer US funds to:
Chase Bank  71 W. 23rd St., New York, NY 10010 USA
Account: 959191685     Beneficiary name: Essay Professionals     Routing transit: 021000021     ABA: 021000021
SWIFT code: CHASUS33

Funds must be drawn on a US bank, 
payable to ILSC (New York) LLC, and 
mailed to ILSC–New York

Payment can be made by credit card, cheque, money order, or bank transfer. We accept Visa or Mastercard. For credit card payments, a credit card authorization form will be provided 
with your invoice. Please send all forms with payment in full, directly to the school you will be attending.

Accommodation Registration Fee (required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to confirm booking) $100 (non-refundable)

Re-placement Fee (required if students change their accommodation placement at any time) $100

ACCOMMODATION REGISTRATION FEES 




